LAANE VIRUMAA 2006.a.M URDMAAJOOK SU MV
26.september 2006.a. Rakvere Palermo

TA 1000 m

1 Terje Kaunisaar 1992 RG 3.16,8 50 punkti
2. Mareta llves 1990 RRG 3.240 48
3. Jaana Hodorenko 111291 Tamsau 3.315 47
4. Greete Steinburg 1991 RRG 3344 46
5. Ekateriina Timoskina 26.04.93 Tamsau 3.36,7 45
6. Mailis Vene 1989 RRG 3.393 4
7. Helen Ounas 1990 RRG 3.39,7 43
8. Jane Meriloo 1994 R.L.AK 3405 42
9. Virge Nurmits 1991 S6meru 3409 ind.
10. Cathy Parnamets 1991 RG 3411 41
11.  Kerli Kivimégi 1995 R.L.AK 3418 40
12. Kai Pdldoja 27.0591 Tamsau 3423 39
13. Kati Roos 1992 RG 3441 38
14. Marleen Ploks 1994 RRG 3450 37
15. LianaHensaar 13292 RG 3462 36
16. Erli Varemae 1990 RG 3465 35
17. Eliise Jeeser 16.889 Tamsau 3481 34
18. AlyTeas 1991 RG 3500 33
19. Maii Raudsepp 12592 Tamsalu 3536 32
20. Kadri Kask 1990 RG 3538 31
21.  Triinu Nurk 1992 RRG 3556 30
22. Marii Uduvee 1993 RRG 3576 29
23. Keli Rdli 3.4.91 Tamsau 3576 28
24.  Krigine Noodla 1994 RRG 3583 27
25. Kaidi Kivigja 1993 RRG 3584 26
26. Aili Hiisku 11192 RG 4027 25
27. Katrin Kivirand 11.1089 Tamsalu 4.034 24
28. GeaKomp 1990 RRG 4036 23
29. Keju Mudr 1990 RG 4045 22
30. Kathrine Kaurla 1994 RG 4059 21
31. UraulaTdl 7.5.92 RG 4061 20
32. KasaRaudla 1992 RRG 4076 19
33. Airi Pillesaar 24.10.92 RG 4,102 18
34. Jekateriina Fursova 1990 RG 4103 17
35.  MariliisMuga 1992 RG 4105 16
36. Tede Aasumets 17690 RG 4107 15
37. Kaidi Aasumets 19289 RG 4118 14
38. Greete Lepasaar 1992 RG 4119 13
39.  Siiri Noal 1991 RG 4121 12
40. Teily Leemets 1991 RG 4139 11
41. Anna-LiisaKirsch 1991 RG 4,162 10
42. Eerika Jakobi 1993 R.L.AK 4183 9
43. Kati Parnik 5.1.89 RG 4468 8
44, LiisVeerg 1992 RG 4562 7
45. MariaVeermée 1990 RRG 4589 6
46. Gerli Ess 1990 RG 4599 5
TJ 1000 m

1. Mari Mae 1988 RRG 3251 50
2. Kairi Tiikmamm 27288 Tamsau 3.39,7 48
3. Maris Siitas 1988 RRG 3457 47
4, KrigiinaKaru 1988 RG 3.56,8 46
5. Maria Pihlak 1988 RRG 4029 45
6. Kadi-Kai Eljaste 1987 RRG 4042 44
7. Marita Amur 20.11.87 Tamsau 4.06,0 43
8. Kadi Vérno 3.4.88 Tamsau  4.06,2 42
9. Mailis Halling 20588 Tamsau 4.204 41
10. Ethe Botvin 1987 RRG 4225 40



PA 2000 m

1 Georg Vladimirov

2. Erkki P8ldoja

3. Jaanus Murakas

4, Karel Eesmaa

5. Kaard Kilki

6. Tanel Ammussaar

7. Ragnar Némmela

8. TonisKiis

9. Arlis Roosi

10. Krigtjan Nurmsalu
11.  Sergei Timoskov

12.  Ardi Viires

13.  Anton Basmanov

14.  SiimKilki

15.  Hendrik Anderson
16. Janek Baiduza

17.  Erik Jaanvérk

18. Marger Viks

19.  Artur Rattassepp

20. EvenPdo

21. Mihkd Reinkubjas
22, Taavi Teska

23. EikoLaine

24.  Andri Lipp

25.  Maarjo Murumaa
26. Mati Loite

27. Tarmo Paju

28. Taavi Kilki

PJ 3000 m

1 Peeter Siak

2 Joosep Ulm

3 Siim Suviorg

4 Ragnar Nauka

5 Tavor Toevélja

6 Egon Keinaste

7 Siim Vilumets

8 Raimo Sikka

9. Tauri Viljat

10. Argo Z€eenin
Mehed 3000 m

1 Ergo Kilki

2. AndrusLein

3. Ular Nurmits

K odlide paremusg arjestus.
1 RRG 466 p
2. RG 454 p.
3. Tamsalu
4 R.L.AK

Jaak Vettik
Peakohtunik

1989
14.8.89
1989
15.06.91
1991
1991
1990
1990
1989
16.9.89
9.11.90
1990
1991
1991
1990
4.6.89
24.4.90
11.5.89
1992
6.3.90
1996
1989
17.2.92
1990
20.8.90
1990
21.7.91
28.7.95

1988
1988
1988
1987
1988
1988
1988
23.6.88
17.9.88
1988

13.8.69
12.4.74
1986

R.KKK
Tamsalu
RG
Tamsalu
RRG
Vosu
RG

RG

RG
Tamsalu
Tamsalu
RG
V.-Pgjusti
RRG
RG
Tamsalu
Tamsalu
Tamsalu
R.Erag.
RRG
SOmeru
RRG
Tamsalu
RRG
Tamsalu
RG
Tamsalu
RRG

R.KKK
RG
RRG
RRG
RG
RRG
RRG
Tamsalu
Tamsalu
RG

Vike
Vinni
Arkna

6.16,9
6.30,0
6.43,3
6.46,4
6.53,3
6.56,3
7.02,29
7.04,0
7.05,2
7.06,3
7.07,6
7.07,7
7.08,2
7.08,4
7.151
7.15,7
7.16,6
7.18,0
7.19,0
7.20,1
7.33,2
7.48,4
7.49,2
7.50,8
7.51,6
7.52,6
7.53,8
7.59,3

10.16,8
10.52,8
11,145
11,159
11.31,5
11.34,0
11419
11.46,3
11.47,6
12.09,5

9.29,6
9.34,5
10.138

ind.
50
48
47
46
ind.
45

43
42
41
40
ind.
39
38
37
36
35
ind.

ind.
33
32
31
30
29
28
27

ind.
50
48
47
46
45
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41



